## **Release Notes** Product Update 2.3.3 For Geode Connect for iPhone and iPad



These notes include important information for Geode Connect for iPhone and iPad users regarding the most recent release of the app.

Documentation and software updates are located on the Juniper Systems website:

https://www.junipersys.com/support

## Updates

 Correctly reads the Geode subscription date codes allowing Geode Connect to detect and select ATLAS subscriptions outside of the United States.



tel: 435.753.1881 | web: www.junipersys.com

1132 W. 1700 N. Logan, UT 84321

PN 30332-05. Copyright<sup>®</sup> August 2023 Juniper Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. Information is subject to change without notice. Geode and Geode Connect are trademarks of Juniper Systems, Inc. iPhone and iPad are trademarks of Apple, Inc.